
附件

阳明镇梅埔村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十七批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 曾庆广

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村曲浣村

小组

44162411611

2JC05066F00

010001

53.05 53.05

农村

宅基

地

2 黄新如

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村社岗村

小组

44162411611

2JC05389F00

010001

99.13
275.0

2

农村

宅基

地

3 黄日新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村大兴村

小组

44162411611

2JC05428F00

010001

87.26
209.2

9

农村

宅基

地

4 黄海洋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村埔二村

小组

44162411611

2JC05245F00

010001

90.18
241.0

2

农村

宅基

地

5 黄荣烧

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村埔三村

小组

44162411611

2JC05113F00

010001

74.67
178.3

6

农村

宅基

地

6 黄百周

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村埔二村

小组

44162411611

2JC05126F00

010001

94.55
239.5

8

农村

宅基

地

7 周水姐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村大埔村

小组

44162411611

2JC05284F00

010001

75.19
156.0

0

农村

宅基

地

8 黄云相

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村埔三村

小组

44162411611

2JC05163F00

010001

115.3

6

267.2

5

农村

宅基

地

9 黄镜治

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村楼里村

小组

44162411611

2JC05554F00

010001

115.8

3

234.3

0

农村

宅基

地

10 黄卫东

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村简背村

小组

44162411611

2JC05577F00

010001

37.71
115.0

9

农村

宅基

地



11 黄观月

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村简背村

小组

44162411611

2JC05587F00

010001

70.06
163.7

1

农村

宅基

地

12 彭昌然

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村简背村

小组

44162411611

2JC05589F00

010001

89.74
229.2

0

农村

宅基

地

13 黄月章

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村楼里村

小组

44162411611

2JC05459F00

010001

48.42 95.34

农村

宅基

地

14 黄胜景

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村大兴村

小组

44162411611

2JC05464F00

010001

63.69
240.1

4

农村

宅基

地

15 黄日才

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村连塘村

小组

44162411611

2JC05600F00

010001

66.24
143.6

7

农村

宅基

地

16 曾祥焕

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村连塘村

小组

44162411611

2JC05601F00

010001

68.00 68.00

农村

宅基

地

17 黄国深

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村连塘村

小组

44162411611

2JC05602F00

010001

65.52 65.52

农村

宅基

地

18 黄西锦

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村连塘村

小组

44162411611

2JC05603F00

010001

65.07
143.5

2

农村

宅基

地

19 朱恒旧

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇梅

埔村楼里村

小组

44162411611

2JC05499F00

010001

138.8

0

274.3

0

农村

宅基

地


